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Due to the Christmas break the club times will temporarily change:
The following Primary schools will close week ending Friday 8th December:
Bransgore Primary School – St James Primary school and the St Marks Friday class.

The other Primary schools will close the following week ending Friday 15th December.

All Primary schools will re-start from Monday 8th January 2024

Priestlands Club	-         Monday 11th December             -        5.00pm – 6.00pm
                                              Monday 18th / 25th December   -         NO CLUB
                                              Monday 1st January                  -         NO CLUB
                                              Monday 8th January                  -        Normal times          

Squad Class                -        Tuesday 19th December           -         NO CLUB
                                              Tuesday 26th December.           -        NO CLUB
                                              Tuesday 2nd January               -        Normal times       

Talbot View    	-         Tuesday 19th December             -         NO CLUB
                                              Tuesday 26th December             -         NO CLUB
                                              Tuesday 2nd January                  -        Normal times


New Milton H&L     -          Thursday 14th December           -        5.00pm -6.00pm
                                               Thursday 21st December          -         NO CLUB
                                               Thursday 28th December          -         NO CLUB
                                               Thursday 4th January               -         Normal times       

 Memorial Centre     -          Thursday 21st December          -         NO CLUB
                                               Thursday 28th December          -         NO CLUB
                                               Thursday 4th January               -         Normal times                                             

Ashdown Leisure     -          Friday 22nd December                 -        NO CLUB
                                              Friday 29thDecember                  -        NO CLUB
                                              Friday 5th January                      -        Normal times                                              

Team SEKF would like to wish everyone a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 
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